>

NSNS

00000d00000

PPR—-200

A d

0506

VERSION




PPR-200

HARDWARE ILLUSTRATION SHEET

PARTS ILLUSTRATION SHEET

Qty. | A [4PCS]
Al. M10X75 HEX HEAD BOLT [4PCS]| A= , \
A2. M10X70 HEX HEAD BOLT [20PCS]| ¥ eececeececcocoeoocoo o
A3. M10X65 HEX HEAD BOLT [2Pes]| o (1pcs] Aw A
Bl. M10 NYLON LOCK NUT [26PCS] % = —
Cl. M10 (I.D) WASHER [28PCS] : A
Di. #10X35mm PIN (8250—014) [4PCS]| C [1PCS] e )
D2. 2"X2” FOOT CAP (9212-003) [4PCS]
D3. 2”X2” END CAP (9211-005) [2Pcs]| D [2PCS] (=5 5
Al 7 A2 A3 E [2pcs] O
F [2PCS] /)—— >
Bl c1 /}
) )
G [1PcS] AR s .
D1 D2 D3 % /\@
3 VAN
H [1Pcs] &—— , %
/\ 7
1 [1PCS] @—=—7/" »r—7
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

9
|
|

L

) |
LI LN L DL DL LA BN L B

PAGE 1




PPR—-200

D1

D1

QQQQESDQQQQQQ

/XS O Q0O QU Q0SSO

N A2X2

NSNS

0
0
7]
Al
0#\ B1X2
N
CiX2
A1X2 I

D4X4

AZX8

B1X8
CiXs

D2X2

PAGE 2

QQQG\QQQ
m)éf{

/72 S S Q0O QTS TS o

SO QSOOI TS

é

5

N
SSS S S

Wend attaching elther of the
Optlonal Lat Attachments to either
of the Power Racks you must bolt
the Bottom Cross Support bar in
the position shown. The Bottom
Cross Support bar must be bolted
to the Horlzontal Base Frame,
NOT the vertical Support Pillars.




